
Lieux Indications Km partiels Altitude m Km total
Bessettes Droite 0 1022 0
Florac TD 2,169 1025 2,169
Croisement Droite 0,831 1083 3,000
Croisement D26 G 2,870 1043 5,870
Croisement D26 / D988 3,240 910 9,100
Laval-Atger D988D 3,000 863 12,110
Chapeauroux TD 8,240 743 20,350
Croisement D988 / D31 G 0,250 740 20,600
Saint-Haon D31 / D40 TD 4,200 994 24,800
Croisement D40 / D31 1,400 1098 26,200
Bouchet-Saint-Nicolas TD 4,320 1217 30,520
Croisement D31 / D312 G 2,610 1204 33,130
Lac du Bouchet D312 1,300 1208 34,430
Croisement D312 / D31 G 1,300 1204 35,730
Cayres D31 / D49 D 1,750 1109 37,480
Croisement G 2,370 1126 40,100
Costaros D49 / N88 D 2,470 1069 42,570
Croisement N88 / D49 G 0,260 1072 42,830
Ussel TD 3,080 1026 45,910
Croisement D49 / D54 D 0,730 989 46,640
Arlempdes TD 5,012 828 51,652
Croisement D54 / D54 D 6,060 1066 57,712
Saint-Paul de Tartas TD 8,632 1200 66,344
Croisement D500 G 2,256 1206 68,600
Croisement D500 / N102 D 0,779 1244 69,379
Croisement N102 / N88 G 0,377 1232 69,756
Croisement N88 / D26 D 0,340 953 70,096
Croisement D26 / D34 G 10,546 968 80,642
Croisement D34 / rte de droite 5,886 1080 86,528
Bessettes - 2,188 1022 88,716
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